
O4lOgl2O24 Week 30 of

Monday 6:30 pm

Page 1

Lanes 17 -26New Berlin Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Place Lane # Team Name
Points
Won
69
63
63
59
58
55
53
51
48

0

Points
Lost

Pins +
HDCP
78200
76299
76254
76712
76672
76588
77589
7691 8
76044

0

Scratch
Pins

65591
54093
51 846
48173
52657
56344
66453
57583
50226

0

High Scratch
t0 30

High HDCP
10 30

36
42
42
46

50
52
54
57

0

Team
Ave
744
605
577
534
602
656
749
603
595

0

tjegP
121
247
270
311
248
201
117
248
255

0

878
700
649
621
719
731
853
778
663

0

2432
1937
1842
1812
1948
2137
2459
2142
1919

0

1007
948
918
935
967
921
974
972
922

0

2798
2681
2652
2715
2692
2707
2822
2730
2722

0

47

1 19
223
321
417
525
622
718
820
924
10 26

3 Hot Mess Express
7 Cellar Dwellers
5 Boobalicious
1 Gutter Gals
9 R We Done Yet
6 Group Therapy
2 Finally a Four-Some
4 Rotators
8 CAT-Tastrophy XX

10 BYE
Lane Assignments

23-24 25-2617-18 19-20 21-22

Season High Scores
Team Handicap Series
2822 Finally a Four-Some
2730 Rotators
2722 CAT-Tastrophy XX
2715 Gutter Gals
2652 Boobalicious

Handicap Series
Marti Straka
Haley Pollen
Annie Englebert
Sandy Carstens
Tammy Czenruinski
Sandy Bach
Barb Kallas
Bobbi Helt
Cherish Miner
Debbie Gomez

2432 Hot Mess Express
2137 GroupTherapy
1948 R We Done Yet
1937 Cellar Dwellers

Scratch Series
Kathie Quigley
Hannah Nielsen
Erika Uebelacker
Ashley Albrecht
Janice Nieman
Jenny Peters
Rose Glocksine
Kari Taddey
Sandy Gutknecht
Cheryl Pederson
Jenni Mueller

'l 007 Hot Mess Express
972 Rotators
967 R We Done Yet
935 Gutter Gals
918 Boobalicious
Handicap Game

Counts

Team Scratch Game
853 Finally a Four-So
731 Group Therapy
700 Cellar Dwellers
663 CAT-Tastrophy X

Scratch Game
259 Marti Straka
259 Erika Uebelacker
258 Kathie Quigley
258 Hannah Nielsen
248 Ashley Albrecht
235 Rose Glocksine
228 Jenny Peters
227 CherylPederson
225 KariTaddey
216 Janice Nieman

31 04115 1- 2 3- 4 5- 6 7- 8 9-10 Fun Nite -

Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game

778
772
770
747
745
744
738
730
728
715

669
657
657
626
610
602
599
589
576
575
575

309
291
286
286
284
277
273
273
269
269

Tammy Czerwinski
Debbie Gomez
Fluff Miles
Barb Kallas
Annie Englebert
Haley Pollen
Sandy Gutknecht
Jennifer Sleaford
Sandy Carstens
Ruth Ann Barthenheier

lndividual High Averages
200.73 Kathie Quigley
182.82 MartiStraka

192.O7 Hannah Nielsen
180.69 Jenny Peters

187.17 Ashley Albrecht
180.65 Cheryl Pederson

182.89 Erika Uebelacker
175.36 Rose Glocksine
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Team Rosters
tD# Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP

1 - Gutter Gals Lane't7 HDCP=311 Ave=534
105 Crystal Zadurski 6571 63 104
122 Haley Pollen 13998 87 160
134 Bobbi Helt 11324 87 130
133 Annie Englebert 11386 81 140
137 Peggy Schaff 2707 21 128

3 - Hot Mess Express Lane 19 HDCP=121 Ave=744
23 Tammy Czenivinski 13602 78 174

131 MartiStraka 15905 87 182
53 Ashley Albrecht 12353 66 187
21 Janine Loveland 11270 56 201

104 Jenni Mueller 10206 60 17O
136 Christine Shaw 0 0 155

5 - Boobalicious Lane21 HDCP=270 Ave=577
126 Bonnie Mixdorf 8081 69 117
127 Gwen Griffin 10888 84 129
128 Donna Byrnes 14246 87 163
129 Donna Czenrvinski 0 0 bk168
140 Janice Nieman 13306 78 170

7 - Gellar Dwellers Lane 23 HDCP=247 Ave=605
50 Kari Taddey 15094 87 173
33 Sandy Bach 7295 66 1 10
4 Judy Benske 10684 75 142

16 Jenny Peters 14636 81 180

9 - R We Done Yet Lane 25 HDCP=248 Ave=602
1 15 Kris Conell 6427 48 133
69 Jennlfer Sleaford 12318 81 152
66 Debbie Gomez 12989 87 149

112 Jan Sleaford 6553 39 168
68 Sharon Kegel 4903 45 108
65 Cheryl Stenke 6428 39 164

tD# Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
2 - Finally a Four-Some Lane 18 HDCP=117 Ave=749

85 Hannah Nielsen 16134 84 192
13 Rose Glocksine 14730 84 175

132 ErikaUebelacker 13717 75 182
38 Kathie Quigley 15055 75 2OO

M4 JilZentkowski 4324 27 160
4 - Rotators Lane 20 HDCP=248 Ave=603

124 Michelle Loikits 8338 48 173
135 Cami Mosca 1246 12 103

7 Sandy Gutknecht 11365 69 164
1 14 Barb Kallas 10767 66 163
1'19 Ruth Ann Barthenheier 10229 63 162

5 Lori Hrbacek 11259 69 163
146 Tina Hannaman 3194 24 133

6 - Group Therapy Lane22 HDCP=201 Ave=656

104
54
81
72
82

41
34
29
17
45
58

92
81
51
46
45

42
99
70
36

25
40
34
18
54

42
105

50
51
52
51
78

8346
7658

10297
101 13
1 0568
7754

57 146
45 170
57 180
63 '160

66 160
60 129

66
45
36
54
54
81

75
80
47
53
15
86
36
35

78
61
63
46
00
50

88 Kim Uttke
78 Mary Schulz
84 Cheryl Pederson
81 Fluff Miles
96 Sandy Carstens
83 Deb Matthies

8 - GAT-Tastrophy XX Lane24 HDCP=255 Ave=595
86 Karen Preuss 5749 42 136
95 Katrina Kyne 4729 36 131

138 Barb Chucka 2852 17 167
73 Cherish Miner 131 18 81 161

143 Pam McDonough 4730 51 92
74 Shawn Lund 5208 42 124

139 Claire Chucka 3226 18 179
147 Marnie Klein 2725 15 181

10 - BYE Lane 26 HDCP=0 Ave=O
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